BREAKDOWN OF ADDED, OMITTED & ROLLBACK TAXES
02 BERGEN

50 RIDGEFIELD PARK

TOTAL_AMOUNT
OF TAXES

.00 -00 .00 -00 .00

-00

2009 OMIT ASSMT

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00

2010 OMIT ASSMT

.00 -00 -00 -00 .00

.00
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-00
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.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00

** TOTAL **
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BREAKDOWN OF ADDED, OMITTED & ROLLBACK TAXES
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TABLE OF AGGREGATES, ADDED ASSESSMENTS

1, (WE,)

ASSESSOR(S)
OF DO SWEAR (OR AFFIRM)
THAT THE FOREGOING LIST CONTAINS THE VALUATIONS MADE BY ME (US),
TO THE BEST OF MY (OUR) ABILITY, OF ALL THE PROPERTY LIABLE TO
TAXATION IN THE TAXING DISTRICT IN WHICH 1 AM (WE ARE) THE
ASSESSOR(S) AND THAT I (WE) HAVE VALUED THE SAME, WITHOUT FAVOR
OR PARTIALITY, AND HAVE MADE SUCH DEDUCTIONS ONLY FOR DEBT AND
EXEMPTIONS AS ARE PRESCRIBED BY LAW.

ASSESSOR(S)

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, THIS
DAY OF , 20 -

SUMMARY OF ADDED ASSESSMENTS AND APPORTIONMENT OF TAXES

2012 2013

ADDED ASSESSED VALUATION OF LAND
ADDED ASSESSED VALUATION OF BUILDINGS
TOTAL VALUE OF ADDED ASSESSMENTS
TOTAL VALUE OF PRORATED ASSESSMENTS
REAL PROP TAX RATE PER $100 VALUATION $3.341 $3.385
TOTAL TAXES ON ADDED ASSESSMENTS $.00 $.00
VETERANS & SENIOR CITIZEN DEDUCTIONS $.00 $.00
NET TAXES ON ADDED ASSESSMENTS $.00 $.00
AMOUNT DUE COUNTY, FEB. 15, 2014 AT:
coNTY RATE: 2012 $:338 BER 3108 ST
CTY LIGRARY RATE: 3032 3031 BER $163 ST
CTY HEALTH RATE: 2017 3-89 BER 108 ST
CTY 0PN P RATE: 3032 3003 BER 3163 ST
N OPEN 5P RATE: 3013 3080 BER $163 ST
MUN LIBRARY RATE: 2012 %.OOO PER %100 %.00 %.OO

2013 .000 PER $100 .00 .00
TOTAL DUE COUNTY $.00 $.00
TOTAL DUE MUNICIPALITY $.00 $.00

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING ADDED ASSESSMENTS LIST
IS A TRUE AND COMPLETE RECORD OF THE ADDED TAXES ASSESSED FOR THE
YEAR 2013, IN THE TAXING DISTRICT OF RIDGEFIELD PARK ,
COUNTY OF BERGEN ,
ATTEST:

PRESTDENI

COUNTY TAX ADMINTSTRATOR
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000000

000000
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PAGE

BERGEN
IMPROVMENT EXEMPTTION S*

*

BEG/END YR BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

* *
BEG/END YR

2013

BANK

ZIP

00672

.1377

000000

2016
3900

2012

ANTHONY & VIRGINIA
RAL _AVE

LD_PARK NJ

T
E
H

UTA
EN
Fl

DWG2 2SFGB2

51X120

33
35

ST

HT

-1405

37X100

000000

2016
5000

2012

00660

FREDDY & BETANIA

DWG 2SFG1

6

000000

35

TMO3

.0849

2016
25000

2012

STEPHEN & NANCY

AVE

D

DWG 2SSFG2

50X121

10

000000

35

07660
R2

IELD PARK NJ

DEMBSKI
G
G
G

TMO3

-1389

2018
5600

2014

DWG2 2SFCBG1

35X100

36
5

TMO3

07660
R2

.0803

000000

2014
3800

2012

UINN

0660
TMO3

§

RUIZ,JESUS & AIDA & CATHERINE

62 GRAND AVE
RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

62 GRAND AVE

2

DWG2 2SFG2
-1389

50X121

36
9
000000

2017
4800

RtCHARD & ANNE MARIE 2013
L

P
D
P

MINOGUE

NN

2

75X105

DWG 2SFG2
.1808

50X131

39
11
000000

2016
25000

ANTONIO & EILEEN 2012
00660

AGOSTO

DWG 2SF

2

000000

40

TMO3

.1504

2017
4900

2013

DORIS E
NION PL
EFIELD PARK NJ
NION PLACE

20D

MURRAY
0
1D
0

{e)[ade))

2

1.5SFG1
.1286

50X112
DWG

40
20
000000

1
I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I~NO

1 HO
100

1 NN

I

I

1

I

(Koo

1

10

| (=

I

I

1

I O M
1 © O
1 © =
1 O
I OO
| ©
| ©
1 N
I o
I

I

1

1=

I

1<

12

12

1o N
o =

1

1ed X
I ol
1<t <O
1 a.<C
=21
[JTTaWalal
[=a |

1 DZW=
I XO=O
| =Ll -
I Z=z
1 <CODWOD
12 O
| LLIO=O
(el e
1

I

I N

I

1

I

I

I

1

I

I

I —
I N LD
I O
I W
1O '
1 ON
1

1 <O
10=
N0

I

I

I

1

| o
| o
10~ O
ISSN O
| o
| o
1

2017
25000

2013

TMO3

& MINGJUN LI
RAND AVE

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ
107 G

XU, LEI
2 107 GRAND AVE

.1664

50X145
DWG 2SF

1

000000

41

2014
23600

2012

ALLAN & EVELYN
ND AVE

SUAREZ
127 GRA

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ
127 GRAND AVE
PRATISSOLI

2

1722

50X150
DWG 2SF
50X151

41
6
000000

2018
24000

2014

00154
TMO3

ALEXANDER
131 GRAND AVE
RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ
131 GRAND AVE

2

.1733

DWG 2SFG1

7

000000

41

2017
3100

2013

JAMES J & SUZAN D

2 147 GRAND AVE
§ QGEFIELD PARK NJ

|
47 GRAND AVE

0”KEEFE

80X103
DWG 2SFG2
.1892

41
11
000000
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BEG/END YR

PAGE
BEG/END YR

BERGEN
IMPROVMENT EXEMPTTION S*

BEG/END YR

*
2014
4900
2016
9200

*
BEG/END YR

2012
2012

BANK
TMO3

TMO3

ZIP
07660
R2
92620
R2

ARSTEN & F GADALETA

RD & MARGUERITE
E

GEORGE & MARIA H

ON _PL
Roc

ELD
ON
165 UNION PLACE

GIESSMANN

ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN
3 _CAMPANE

TAXING DISTRICT 50 RIDGEFIELD PARK

H
U
GE
U

N

8

D

8
IRVINE CA

MONAHAN
2 12

R1

12

2

.0719
-1558

.0985
59X115

27X116
DWG 2SF
DWG 2SFG1

000000
41
19
000000
42 .02
1
000000

2016
14900

2012

TMOS

07660
R2

JOHN CHARLES
D_PARK NJ

ST’
EL
TH ST

JR

5TH
GEFI
FIF

((e]m{o)
0

CATALDI
0
|
0

51X120
1.5SFG1 2
-1405

DWG

45
34
000000

2016
2400
2017
10100
2016
14600
2018
5000
2014
25000
2018
21800

2012
%013
%012
%014
%012
%014

TMO5
00154
TMO5
00660
660
TMO5
00660
TMOS

7
2

07013
R2

DANIEL & ANGELA RAMIREZ
TARA

ANTONIETTA

A AVENUE
YLBERT & AMALIA

NELSON & JESSICA

THENI
TON N
PAULI

|
1

MgRETTO

L

1
DOMINGUEZ
PRESTIGIACOMO

2

50X109

DWG2 2SFG2
.1251

40X100

DWG 2SF
.0918

29X120

DWG 2SF
.0799

33X100

DWG2 2SF
.0758

50X120

DWG 1SFG1
.1377

50X120

DWG 2SF
.1377

75X120

1

000000
2

000000

47
48
48
a
000000
50
10
000000
53
11
000000
54
15
000000

2016
25000

2012

TMO5

JASON C
EBSTER STREET
EFIELD PARK NJ
EBSTER ST

=0=
()

HUDSON
6
|
6

(ep]a dlep)

2

.2066

DWG2 2SF

54
16
000000

2016
11100

2012

2017
3800
2016
15800

2012
TMO5

07660
R2

PARK NJ

ANTHONY_& LINDA LORENZQ

Al STREET
ELD
H ST

gUEZ RAFAEL
1FT

EF1

IFT

KENSAK
JAC
5
IDG
5F

2

.1377
-0909

1.5SFGB1
33X120

DWG2 2SFG2

50X120
DWG

55

6
000000

56

7
000000
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*

*

*

BANK

BEG/END YR BEG/END YR BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

ZIP

00672

.1377

29X120

000000

2017
12900

2013

PATRICIA H

CLARKE

DWG 2SF

59
7

.0799

37X120

000000

2017
4500

2013

EL1ZABETH

(an]

LAZZARQO
W

DWG 2SF

59
8

TMOS

07660
R2

LLo

-1019

000000

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1
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[T
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1

1 <O
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1

1

1

1

I o
I o
10N O
10 O
I o
I o
1

0O
—iO
[@]le]
N
<
-
o
N
o
© O
o =
o
oo
(o]
[(onm
N~
o0
=
L
m
-
<
—
L
T
)
g =2
a4
<<l
=ui<t
]adal
X =
o
-
=Ll
LSm=>
ouo
Ll
TOVOO
< O
TLO=LO
wnwnon
N

-1092

41X116
DWG 2SF
50X132

65
8

000000

2017
16300

2013

LLC

UITIES
E

g

L PLA

LEXIN8TON E

DWG2 2SFG2

65
21

TMO5

-]

.1515

000000

2017
5600

2013

ARK NJ

JOHN & DOROTHY
PL

LD P

PLACE

N,
ON
1E
ON

1FF1
UNI
DGEF
UNI

EOY=0)
O

1722

50X150
DWG 2SF
50X100
DWG

66
6
000000

2017
8900

2013

CHARLES & BARBARA

1.5SFG1

67
16
000000

TMO6

07660

R2

.1148

2014
25000

2012

SERGIO & TRESA

35X100
DWG 2SFG1

22

000000

67

.0803

~NO
=0
oo
O
N
]
—
(@]
[aN\[
N ©
~ O
© =
o
oo
©
©
n NN
1 o
<C
T
L
w
=
i
o4
-
=4
o3
4
e
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=<a
< =
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O
==Ll
o
=—mLia
= O
ETylaeo)
O =]
N
N
oo}
<
L <
n
oN
<
AN
<O
0=
<

67
32
000000

2014
25000

2011

TMO6

FRANKLIN & ANGELA

ON_ST
LD PARK NJ
TON ST

GONZALEZ
70 PRES
IDGEFIE
70 PRES

2
.2388

52X200
DWG 2SFG3

68
21
000000

2017
4100

2013

BILAL & WAFA JLELATY

ALTUNJI

47X100
DWG 2SFG1

68.01
1

TON ST

0

.1079

50X100

000000

2017
17000

2013
TMO6

07660
R2

INDIRA

JOSEPH &
P
P

10N
IELD
10N

ZUIL=

E
U
E
U

D
G

SUE
2 137
RID
137

.1148

DWG 2SFG1

68.01
7
000000

2015
25000

THOMAS M & MARGARET M %012

CK AVE

E

1.5SFG1

8116SF
DWG

69
11

D PARK NJ
ECK AVE

MORR&SSEY
E
0

RP
EL
RP

O=0

.1863

000000
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BEG/END YR BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

*

*
BEG/END YR

ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN
BANK
ZIP

TAXING DISTRICT 50 RIDGEFIELD PARK

00660

& SUZANNE

7
SFG1

<N

<O
o=

o<
O

2018
2000
2014
1500
2017
25000
2018
22000
2018
4000
2017
3800
2017
25000
2014
7000
2014
4500
2016
13900
2016
25000
2018
19000

2014
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014

TMO6
00672
TMO6
TMO7
00597
07660
TMO6
TMO7
00660
07660
TMO6
TMO6
00660
TMO6
00660

07660

R1

07660
R2

L & STEPHEN W J
CARL F & ANNE L

LD PARK NJ
PECK AVE

LORI
D PARK NJ

ECK AVE
CRISTOBAL

ESTON ST
GREGORY & ALLISON

TERESA & GERARDINA PLAVIER
MATTHEW

BARNABE & BURNADETTE

LD PARK NJ
PECK AVE
MANAL A

FIELD PARK NJ
p

RESTON ST
VERPECK AVE

RESTON ST

R
POPLAR ST

DGEFIELD PARK NJ
4 OVER
POPLAR ST

D
1

RIDGEFIE
181 OVERPECK AVE

DAVIDIAN, WILLIAM & MICHELE C

2 181 OVERPECK AVE
PRICE, JOHN B_& DANA LYNN

MARTINEZ, MARK & JANINE P
2 193 OVERPECK AVE
2 149 PRESTON ST

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

17

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ
149 P
48

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ
193 O

|

4

WILLIAMS
1
9

BECKLEY
DETTLOFF
51 OVER
IDGEFIE
51 OVER
PICKAIL

2 17 POPLAR ST

SOLER
MUSONI
2 1?4 OVERPECK AVE
6
RAIMO
2 244
MAWAD
2 48 POPLAR ST

2

.1215
.0826
-1595
.1377
43X100
.0987
.0918
40X100
.0918
-1079
.2296
50X196
.2250
.1056
.2492
.1492

.1215
36X100

36X147
DWG 1SFGB1

DWG 2SF
DWG 2SFG1
6947SF
DWG 2SFG1
40X150
DWG 2SFG1
40X100
DWG 2SFG1
DWG 2SF
47X100
DWG 2SFG2
100X100
DWG 2SFG2
8

DWG 2SFG1
46X100
DWG 2SFG1
54X201
DWG 2SFG2
50X130
DWG2 2SF

a

000000
7

000000
6

000000
7

000000
9

000000
9

69

15
000000

69

24
000000

69.01

69.01

70

15
000000

70.01

70.01

71

22
000000

72

73

16
000000

73

20
000000

75
000000

75

15
000000

000000
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BEG/END YR BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

*
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BEG/END YR

ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN
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ZIP

TAXING DISTRICT 50 RIDGEFIELD PARK
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2016
5300

2012

2011
25000
2014
7000
2017
19700
2018
25000
2018
20400
2016
5800
2017
4500
2016
15000

*EXPIRED*

%007
%012
%013
%014
2014
%012
%013
%012

TMO7
00672
TMO6
00660
TMO6
00316
TMO7

07660
R1

THOMAS & SHARON A
JOHN & NANCY

GLENDIS
PARK NJ

RIDGEFIELD
344 TEANECK ROAD

JOSE F ET ALS
FITZPATRICK

ARNALDO & ANABELLE

BRUCE E
PECK AVE
CAROLYN M

ARK ST
GEFIELD_PARK NJ

WILLIAM MICHAEL
2 344 TEANECK RD

STROWBRIDGE
ORTH
RODRIGUEZ
TORRETO
FORTE
2 104 OVERPECK AVE
RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ
104 OVER
GIUNTA

40X145

DWG 2SFG1
.1331

9164SF

DWG2 2SFG2
.2104

50X100

DWG 1SFG1
.1148

49X150

DWG 2SFG1
.1687

50X241

DWG2 2SFBF2AG
.2766

40X100

DWG2 2SF
.0918

40X150

DWG 2SF
.1377

38X100

DWG2 2SFG2
.0872

6

000000

9

000000

8

000000

9

000000

79.01
80
18
000000
82
83
83
16
000000
84
84
17
84.01
3
000000

000000
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PAGE

BERGEN
IMPROVMENT EXEMPTTION S*

*

*

*

BANK

BEG/END YR BEG/END YR BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

ZIP

.2239

52X105

000000

2017
2000

2013

DWG2 2SFG

10.01

84.01
000000

.1253

50X100

2017
2400

2013

00660
660
TMO8

7
2

MICHAEL & ANN & M VAN BERGEN

GE
1E
GE

ER
EF
ER

(aa[@an]

SNEAD
5
1D
5

<<t

2

.1148

DWG 2SFG1

90
2
000000

2014
25000

2012

ROBERT D & ROSEMARY E
00660

ST

THURSTON

50X106
DWG 2SFG2

90
18

FIELD_PARK NJ

OO0

.1217

000000

2017
18600

2013

HUGO R & MAIRA V

43X125
DWG 2SFG1

7

000000

91

TMO8

07660
R2

.1234

2016
4700

2012

SIRAJ & RUBINA

50X174
DWG 2SFG1

92
6

07660
R2

HASAN
3
D
3

TMO8

-1997

000000

2017
25000

2013

DONALD & LORETTA

RT ST

A
IELD PARK NJ

HEES
HOB
GE
H

50X100
DWG 2SFG1

92
17

F

OBART ST

.1148

41X100

000000

2016
25000

2012

00660
60

6

7

2

UELINE M & LEACROFT

DWG 2SFG1

92
18

TMO8

.0941

000000

YOO H & SALLIE M SONG

SONG

71X100
DWG 2SFG1

93
5

TMO8

N

-1630

000000

2014
9200

2012

RONALD & JANE ETALS

AVE

DWG2 2SFG2

50X177

94
15

REIMAN SR
E
E
E

Q=D
[ad TN g

00==00

.2032

40X100

000000

2017
4900

2013
TMO8

07660
R2

LORENZO

E AVE’
LD PARK NJ

E
E

PRUC
GEF1
PRUC

IOgMAZZO JR.

6
RID
6 S

2

.0918

DWG 2SFG2

97
4
000000

2017
3900

2013

EILEEN & RICHARD

E AVE
ELD PARK NJ
E AVE

RICCITELLI
2 SPRUC
RIDGEF1
2 SPRUC

2

.0918

40X100
DWG 2SF
40X100

97
5
000000

2017
8600

2013
TMO8

07660
R2

ALDO & DIANNE
AVE
LD PARK NJ

AVE

E
E
E

PRUC
GEF1
PRUC

BARBIERI
S

3
RID
3S

2

.0918

DWG 2SF

98
2
000000

2014
18000

2012

PIERO & MARIA A

RT ST

A

EFIELD PARK NJ
OBART ST

GRIPPO
19 HOB
RIDG
19 H

2

.1148

50X100
DWG 2SFG1

99
5
000000
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BEG/END YR

BEG/END YR

* *
BEG/END YR

2007

ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN
BANK
ZIP

TAXING DISTRICT 50 RIDGEFIELD PARK
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2017
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HOBART ST
LAWLOR, ROBERT M & JOAN

RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

43
RABBEN, SANDRA M

DONASCIMENTO
2 43 HOBART ST
COTTINO

-1469

60X100
DWG

.0669
-1469
-1469

DWG 2SFG1
DWG2 2SFG2
DWG2 2SFG1

32X91
40X160
40X160
bie 53F

100
8
000000
100
28
000000
100
29
000000
33
000000

100

2017
2100

2013

00672
TMO8

~N
o

KUKAJ, FATOS & JEHONA
85 EUCLID AVENUE
RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

85 EUCLID AVE

2

1.5SF
.1377

4.01

000000

102

2016
25000
2016
4100
2017
4500
2016
25000
2018
10200
2018
25000

%012
2012
%013
%012
%014
2014

TM10
00660
TMO9
TMO9

07660
R2
07660

G_S00_& HEE AND KIJE MOON
R2

JOSEPH R & SUSAN
PAUL & CATHERINE

LD PARK NJ
D AVE
VALDRIN ETALS
ON_AVE
PARK NJ

OLA A
FIELD PARK NJ

DSON AVE

DS
TEANECK ROAD

D
2

RIDGEFIELD
302 TEANECK ROAD

DU%UE CLAUDIA

GEORGE
MARCINIAK
MANCHESS

2 30

-1803
.0587
.2491
.1148
50X100
.1148
.1148

50X217
DUPLEX 2SF2AG

DWG 2SFBG1
DWG 2SFG1
DWG2 2SFG1
DWG 2SFG2
DWG 2SFG2

66X119
36X71

50X100
50X100

1.02

000000

1
000000
4
000000
5

103
21
000000
105
106.01
107
107
000000
107
17
000000
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46X100

000000

2014
2200

2012

IORIO C/0 A&J

IORI0, A & C
81 CEDAR ST
IDGEFIELD PARK NJ
81 CEDAR ST

0

2

-1056

DWG 2SFG2
40X170

112
11
000000

2014
5700

2012

LOUIS P & MARILYN E
00672

K_AVE

DWG 2SFG1

112
16
000000

.1561

40X170

2014
3700

2012

PHILIP M & DEBORAH J
CK_AVE

E

DISPENZA

DWG 2SFG2

17

000000

112

07660
R2

LD PARK NJ
ECK AVE

TMO9

VERP
EFIE
VERP

.1561

2017
18300

%013

00660
TMO9

SHABBIR U

BART ST
FIELD PARK NJ

0
OBART ST

DGE
6 H

HASAN
116 H
R
1

1
1
1

2

-1033

60X75
DWG 2SFG2

113
1
000000
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25000
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00660
60
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6

7
2

QADDOU
0
R
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.4591
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5
000000

2016
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000000

.0872
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2016
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ET AL
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5660

0
R
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A
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0B
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T
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DWG 2SF

114
4
000000

RT ST

.0830

1
1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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TMO9

DULLIVAN, CORNELIO & JOSEFINA

2 149 HOBART ST
T GEFIELD PARK NJ

1D
49 HOBART ST

-0992

36X120
DWG 2SF

115
10
000000

2018
25000

2014

JOHN J & JUNE

SMITH

45X110
DWG2 2SF

115
18
000000

-1136

45X100

2014
11200

2012

00660
TMO9

07660
R2

STREET
ARK NJ
ST

(AN[aRET]

ST1
LD
STI

]|

FREDDY &_ JUANA C JINENO

CHR
EF1
CHR

OLAN
00
1DG
00

NN

2

.1033

DWG 2SFG1

115
31
000000

2016
5000

2012

ALBERT & KELLY A

iE ST

JR
ST

45X125
DWG 2SFG2

14

000000

116

.1291
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BEG/END YR

*
2014
11100

*
BEG/END YR

2012

BANK
TMO9
TMO9

ZIP
01037
07660
R2

ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN
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.1148

.1291
50X125

40X125
DWG

1.5SFG1

000000
116
26

000000

2015
12800

2014

2018
400

2014
TMO9

07660
R2

XL

RAMA RAO
HOFF SEREET
T

.1435

DWG 2SFG2

12

000000

117

2014
5100
2016
25000
2018
7100
2016
6400
2014
25000
2017
4500
2018
8400
2017
6600
2011
25000
2016
5000

*EXPIRED*

2012
2012
2014
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2011
2012

TM10
TM10
00672
60
TM10
00660
TM10
TM10
00660
60
TM10
TM10

6

6

7
2

10128
R2
07660
R2
07660
R2

7

2
07660
R2

0
R
0
R

NJ
ST

GUILLERMO & L PASTAS

SEGUNDO ETAL

E
SAMUEL & LAILA

DOMINICK
HOFF ST
AVE

PARK
HOFF

JUAN & CAROLINA
R

D_PARK NJ

D PARK NJ

CK ROAD
DOMINGUEZT ROBERT & MARIA

2 23 MAIN S

R
SPHEN & AZIZE

ROBERTO & JUANA

LD PARK NJ

A
iD
LD
KE

R

L

E

N
STEVEN_& CHRISTINE

EFIELD PARK NJ
E
C
]
1

LAUREL ST
ND
EU
EF
BR

G

K
7
D
7
RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

CVEK, JOSEPH A
2 332 BEAST 91ST STREET
LOPEZ-ACOSTA
VELEZ
SANTANA
2 95 LAUREL ST
SKA
5
I
2
MALOTA
ARCENTALES
SMITH

2

.1041
-1250
.0448
.1446
90X100
.2066
.1435
-1808
.0643
.1928
5840SF
.1341

42X108
DWG2 2SFG2
55X99

DWG2 2SF
25X78

DWG 2SF
63X100
DWG2 2SFG1
DWG2 2SFG2
50X125
DWG2 2SFG2
62X127
DWG2 2SF
35X80

DWG 2SFG2
84X100
DWG2 2SF
DWG 2SF

9
000000
6
000000
6

000000

118
17
000000
118
29
000000
121
122
123
123
16
000000
123
23
000000
125
9
000000
127
13
000000
129
7
000000
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PAGE
BEG/END YR

BERGEN
IMPROVMENT EXEMPTTION S*

BEG/END YR

*
2014
7900
2016

22300
2014
2400
2018

19600
2017

25000

*
BEG/END YR

2012
%012
2012
2014
%013

BANK

ZIP
00660
T™M12

07660
R2 T™M12

07603
R2 ™12
00672

YASER & ANTONIA

T

T

LUCILLE VAUGHAN
S
S
ANTHONY J & JUANITA
TNUT_ST

ON ST
FELIX & LISETTE

LD PARK NJ
ST

ELD_PARK NJ
N

N
ON ST

E
0

ABATEMENT EXEMPTION AUDIT TRAIL FOR THE YEAR EN

TAXING DISTRICT 50 RIDGEFIELD PARK
|
0

i

F

1
SHAWAREB

N
E
N
RAFEEUDDIN, MOHAMED & F SHAHEEN

2 198 OAKWQOD AVENUE
31 CHESTNUT ST

ERNER

5 EDIS
IDGEF1

5 EDIS
ESTRADA
BOGOTA NJ

5
1D
7
SCULL

2
2
2

.0492
.0735
40X107
.0983
.1423
.1148

32X100
DWG2 2SFG1

DWG 2SFG1
DWG 2SFG1
DWG 2SFG2

50X124
50X100
37X100
DWG 2SF

000000
136
7
000000
137
6
000000
138
23
000000
138.02
14
000000
138.02
29
000000

™12

~A
o

ELD PARK NJ

S

T

==

2 EL
1DGE
2 EL

LOQZLO

.0849

2017
20300

2013

T™M12

00660

~M
[@]ad

EFRAIN

T
G
T

LO==L0)

.1291

25X225
DWG 2SF

140
11
000000

2017
25000
2016
21100
2017
23300
2018
3500
2017
24900

%013
%012
2013
2014
%013

00672
T™M12
T™M12
T™M12
™12

07660

R2
07660

R2

MAUREEN
TPKE
TURNPIKE

T

D PARK NJ

N

S
RICHARD & MARIE

ELD_PARK NJ

E

JUDY A

TROY
PLE ST
*ST
1CK
EN
L
E

EF1
APL

A

M
RIDGEFIELD PARK NJ

KENT

2 41
PI1ERCE
GODWIN

2 11 OAK
MC_CORM

2 167 BERG
RIDGEFIE
167 BERG

DWG 2SFG2
.1492
DWG 2SFG1
.1148
DWG 2SFG1
.0964
DWG2 2SFGB2
.1033
37X150
1274

50X130
40X125
40X105
45X100
DWG 2SF

3

000000

16.03

000000
18.01

141
12
000000
141
29
000000
142
144
144
000000



